
Targeted Marketing

INDOOR ADVERTISING
Stronger Retention

Creative Advertising

INDOOR ADVERTISING IS AN 
EYE-CATCHING, INNOVATIVE 
APPROACH TO ADVERTISING

Perfect for Restrooms in
Restaurants, Bars, Night Clubs, Gyms, 
Hotels, Theaters, Gas Stations & More!

of those surveyed had a 
positive or neutral reaction to 
the ads

recalled seeing a specific ad

could name specific advertisers 
without prompting

of those who recalled seeing a 
specific ad remembered at least 
four selling points in the ad

84.4%

98%

92.5%

88.5%
Indoor ads are viewed for an average of 1.5 to 2 
minutes compared to 3-5 seconds for traditional 
print advertisements

AS LOW AS
$25 per location


